

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details (With Text)

	4	Mamai		
751-2022 Version :	1	Name:		
Communication		Status:	Filed	
8/3/2022		In control:	City Council	
8/10/2022		Final action:	8/10/2022	
		Enactment #:		
Oath of Office for Sarah O	Kee	ffe, Director of Of	fice of Sustainability, City of Clevela	ind.
COMMUNICATIONS, OAT	ΉС	F OFFICE, OFFI	CE OF SUSTAINABILITY	
1. 751-2022-COMMUNIC	TIC	N-Oath of Office	for Sarah O'Keeffe, Dir Sustainabilit	y Office
Ver. Action By		Act	on	Result
1 City Council		rec	eived and filed	
	Communication 8/3/2022 8/10/2022 Oath of Office for Sarah O COMMUNICATIONS, OAT 1. 751-2022-COMMUNICA Ver. Action By	Communication 8/3/2022 8/10/2022 Oath of Office for Sarah O'Kee COMMUNICATIONS, OATH C 1. 751-2022-COMMUNICATIO Ver. Action By	Communication Status: 8/3/2022 In control: 8/10/2022 Final action: Bactment #: Enactment #: Oath of Office for Sarah O'Keeffe, Director of Office Oath OF OFFICE, OFFI 1. 751-2022-COMMUNICATION-Oath of Office Ver. Action By Ver. Action	Communication Status: Filed 8/3/2022 In control: City Council 8/10/2022 Final action: 8/10/2022 Enactment #: Oath of Office for Sarah O'Keeffe, Director of Office of Sustainability, City of Clevela COMMUNICATIONS, OATH OF OFFICE, OFFICE OF SUSTAINABILITY 1. 751-2022-COMMUNICATION-Oath of Office for Sarah O'Keeffe, Dir Sustainabilit Ver. Action By

Oath of Office for Sarah O'Keeffe, Director of Office of Sustainability, City of Cleveland.